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GOLF & MARINA

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE TENERIFE INDIVIDUAL DE P&P
AMARILLA GOLF 08.05.21
LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE INSCRITOS

ORDEN LICENCIA JUGADOR
1 CP35244580 CARLOS VEGA GONZALEZ
2 CP26453373 MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
3 CP06979112 ANDREAS ADAMS
4 CP02463632 JUAN PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
5 CP05137603 SANTIAGO RIVERO DE LA CRUZ
6 CP00951357 JESUS MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
7 CP05398896 MARCOS CARBALLO DIAZ
8 8813384629 RAUL CATALAN PERUCHO
9 CP35361805 ANTONIO ESTEBAN JIMENEZ
10 CP00221589 FERNANDO LEIRO LOPEZ
11 CP00068094 BENITO GUTIERREZ PEREZ
12 CP15982572 RAMON RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
13 CP26400927 JOSE RODRIGUEZ MORALES
14 CP05773167 JOSE ANTONIO MENDOZA ORTIZ
15 CP15266720 KARL GNADLINGER
16 CP09428202 FRANCISCO JAVIER SABARIS REY
17 CP06946848 JOSE MARIA RUBIO ORTEGA
18 CP09405989 JOAQUIN ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
19 CP35427195 GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ
20 CP06906792 SILVIA AZA CORDERO
21 CP06890162 BARTJE RAPHAEL BONNE
22 CP26406286 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ CRUZ
23 CP02167542 LUIS ABELEDO MIRANDA
24 CP06286388 EDUARDO GALERA GASPAR
25 CP15931740 SEBASTIAN REH
26 CP00409236 JUAN MARTIN PACHECO
27 CP06815666 FERNANDO AZA FRUTOS
28 CP02887575 ADRIANA TORRES DIGON
29 CP06992380 AMANDA AZA CORDERO
30 CP35476678 LYDIA RAVELO MARTEL
31 CP26382128 SALVADOR GUZMAN ESPINO
32 CP06946851 JORGE DABBENE
33 CP06391044 JUAN LUIS PEREZ TORRES
34 CP06916790 DAN ALDEA FRIAS
35 CP00381543 JOSE LUIS SALOMON FELECHOSA
36 CP35892415 RUBEN MATIAS GARCIA REPETTO
37 CP15793027 MAIJA LEENA LEPPANEN
38 CP09903625 CHRISTOPHER FERGER
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CP06162483 FERNANDO LASAOSA TRALLERO



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

CP15804468
CP09977542
CP06065762
CP06899264
CP22964046
CP14957530
CP35750527
CP06904086
CP15937710
CP00979267
CP00793987
CP06914723
CP15961847
CM81972968
CP02923942

ROSA MUNOZ CAMPOS

ALAN SIERRA ABBOTT

HECTOR DAVID RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE IGNACIO GIEDELMANN OSPINA
JUAN URRA JEREZ

JOPPE HANEVEER

MARIA CONCEPCION DIAZ GIL

MARIA VICTORIA MENDOZA DIAZ
CARMEN PIEDAD PLASENCIA GARCES
JAVIER PEREZ ROGER

VICTOR ANTONIO PIQUERO GONZALEZ
ALEKSANDR MYSKOV

MANUEL BAAMONDE PEREZ

ALBERTO TEJO PICAMILL

DIEGO CRESPO BARCO



